
Pl
an

be
ze

ic
hn

un
g

Pr
oj

ek
t

Au
sf

üh
ru

ng
sp

la
nu

ng
Ba

uh
er

r

B 
E 

R
 G

 H
 O

 F
  &

  H
 A

 L
 L

 E
 R

A 
R

 C
 H

 I 
T 

E 
K 

T 
EN

   
  B

 D
 A

In
de

x
Än

de
ru

ng
D

at
um

:
ge

z.
:

Fi
ch

ar
ds

tra
ße

 4
6

60
32

2 
Fr

an
kf

ur
t/ 

M
ai

n
Te

l. 
06

9-
90

55
04

 0
Fa

x.
 0

69
-9

05
50

4 
20

M
-A

-G
-7

O
G

N
u

tz
u

n
g

sä
n

d
er

u
n

g
 e

in
es

 

B
ü

ro
- 

u
n

d
 G

es
ch

äf
ts

h
au

se
s 

in
 e

in
  W

o
h

n
-/

 G
es

ch
äf

ts
h

au
s 

m
it

 B
eh

er
b

er
g

u
n

g
ss

tä
tt

e 

M
ün

ch
en

er
 S

tra
ße

 8
60

32
5 

Fr
an

kf
ur

t a
m

 M
ai

n

Fr
an

kf
ur

te
r S

tra
ße

 1
-5

 6
57

60
 E

sc
hb

or
n

Te
l. 

06
9 

- 3
60

 0
95

 7
56

Si
nu

s 
M

ün
ch

en
er

 S
tra

ße
 

G
m

bH
 &

 C
o.

 K
G

Fa
x:

 0
69

 - 
36

0 
09

5 
20

0

In
de

x:

Wohnen/Kochen/Schlafen
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Schlafen

B01

12,0 m2

Ankleide

B01

4,6 m2

Bad

B02

3,6 m2

Wohnen/Kochen

B01

25,3 m2

Wohnen/Kochen/Schlafen

B01

21,7 m2

Stehleuchte Stehleuchte Stehleuchte

Stehleuchte
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Rechteck
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